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2019.02.12 - 11,500 9,000
2019.02.13 - 9,000 -
2018.12.03 2,300 - 4,300
2018.12.04 - 2,300 2,000
2018.12.05 - 1,000 1,000
2018.12.06 2,000 - 3,000
2018.12.10 5,000 - 8,000
2018.12.11 5,000 - 13,000
2018.12.13 2,000 - 15,000
2018.12.14 5,000 - 20,000
2018.12.18 1,000 - 21,000
2018.12.20 12,000 - 33,000
2018.12.27 15,000 - 48,000
2018.12.28 - 40,000 8,000
2019.01.07 - 8,000 -
2019.01.14 4,000 - 4,000
2019.01.15 5,600 - 9,600
2019.01.17 2,500 - 12,100
2019.01.22 1,000 - 13,100
2019.01.28 4,000 - 17,100 WK 2
2019.02.11 15,000 - 32,100
2019.02.12 - 7,100 25,000
2019.02.13 - 19,300 5,700
2019.02.14 - 4,700 1,000
2019.02.15 4,000 1,000 4,000
2019.02.18 - 2,000 2,000
2019.02.19 1,500 2,000 1,500
2019.02.21 500 1,500 500
2019.02.22 5,000 - 5,500
2019.02.25 - 2,500 3,000
2019.03.01 500 - 3,500
2019.03.04 - 2,500 1,000
2019.03.08 2,500 - 3,500
2019.03.11 11,500 - 15,000
2019.03.13 - 4,000 11,000
2019.03.14 - 8,000 3,000
2019.03.15 4,900 2,000 5,900
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2019.03.13 - 100 :
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Wi Y A42[@ | 2019.03.05 - 10,000 5,000
WAt SR ER | 2019.03.07 5,000 - 10,000 -
N 2019.03.27 - 2,000 8,000
2019.04.15 - 2,000 6,000
JEREHTA
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JEREHTA
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o A
S EARHE | 2019.02.25 5,000 - 30,600 -
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dssig e | 2019.02.25 | 114,700 - 243,700
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FRECH | 2019.05.06 - 121,500 78,500
Bl SR qjgiﬂy 2019.05.28 | 6,000 - 6,000
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2018.11.29 1,500,000 - 3,807,552
2018.11.30 1,282,599 - 5,090,151
2018.12.03 600,000 - 5,690,151
2018.12.05 60,000 - 5,750,151
2018.12.06 100,000 - 5,850,151
2018.12.10 1,180,000 - 7,030,151
2018.12.12 30,000 - 7,330,151
2018.12.13 154,200 - 7,484,351
2018.12.14 446,100 - 7,930,451
2018.12.18 630,000 - 8,560,451
2018.12.20 550,000 - 9,110,451
2018.12.21 50,000 - 9,160,451
2018.12.24 62,400 - 9,222,851
2018.12.25 530,000 - 9,752,851
2018.12.27 130,000 - 9,882,851
2018.12.28 453,500 - 10,336,351
2019.03.12 463,300 - 10,799,651
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